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Direction
Faias (AV DO Comércio) — VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA 
- AV 25 DE ABRIL)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Faias (AV DO Comércio)

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua Deolinda Maria

Timóteo (R Foros Passarinhas) X EN 4

R Foros Passarinhas XR José G Sanheiro

R Foros Passarinhasx R Francisco Jorge

Aldeia Nova Aroeira ( Escola Primária)

Aldeia Nova Aroeira (R António Horta)

Aldeia Nova Aroeira(R ANT Horta) X Em533

Foros Trapo (R Patola X R P ALV Cabral)

Foros Trapo (Em533)X R Actor ANT Silva

Foros Trapo (EM 533) Monte Constantino

Foros Trapo (EM 533) X R Vasco Santana

Loja Nova Faias (N4 X R DO Patola)

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua José Maria Pereira

Figueiras (EN 4) Marco 37

Figueiras (EN 4) X R Heróis Ultramar

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) X Fernando Pó

Pegões Velhos (EN4) Fontanário ANA Real

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Casal Figueira

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Estufa Flores

Pegões X EN 4 ( QTA Moreira)

Route schedule
Faias (AV DO Comércio) — VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA 
- AV 25 DE ABRIL)

Monday 07:10-18:20

Tuesday 07:10-18:20

Wednesday 07:10-18:20

Thursday 07:10-18:20

Friday 07:10-18:20

Saturday 07:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Faias (AV DO Comércio)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Pegões X EN 4 (Saibreira)

Pegões X(EN4 311)

Pegões (ESC Básica 23)

Pegões Cruz (EN 4 388)

N4 4700 (Carmo)

N4 4700 (Zona Industrial)

R Manuel Afonso - N4 (Minimercado)

N4 (Afonsos)

N4 (Afonsoeiro)

BOMBEL

VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA - AV 25 DE ABRIL)



Direction
VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA - AV 25 DE ABRIL) — Faias 
(AV DO Comércio)

31 stops

Open route schedule

VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA - AV 25 DE ABRIL)

BOMBEL

N4 (Afonsoeiro)

N4 (Afonsos)

R Manuel Afonso - N4 (Minimercado)

N4 (X) R ANT Luis Fidalgo (ZN Ind)

N4 4700 (Zona Industrial) PQ Infantil

Pegões Cruz (EN 4 388)

Pegões (ESC Básica 23)

Pegões X(EN4 311)

Pegões X EN 4 (Saibreira)

Estrada Nacional 4 (Frente Estufas)

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Estufa Flores

Estrada Nacional 4 76

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) X Fernando Pó

Figueiras (EN 4) X R Heróis Ultramar

Figueiras (EN 4) Marco 37

Monte Alegre (EN 4) FTE Marco 35

Loja Nova Faias (N4 X R DO Patola)

Foros Trapo (EM 533) X R Vasco Santana

Foros Trapo (EM 533) Monte Constantino

Foros Trapo (Em533)X R Actor ANT Silva

Rua do Patola (X) Rua Pedro Álvares Cabral

Aldeia Nova Aroeira (R ANT Horta) X Em533

Route schedule
VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA - AV 25 DE ABRIL) — Faias 
(AV DO Comércio)

Monday 08:15-18:20

Tuesday 08:15-18:20

Wednesday 08:15-18:20

Thursday 08:15-18:20

Friday 08:15-18:20

Saturday 12:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: VENDAS NOVAS (ESCOLA - AV 25 DE ABRIL)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4905-3340009797-1517263412


Aldeia Nova Aroeira (R António Horta)

Aldeia Nova Aroeira ( Escola Primária)

R Foros Passarinhasx R Francisco Jorge

R Foros Passarinhas XR José G Sanheiro

Timóteo (R Foros Passarinhas) X EN 4

Casa Timóteo (EN 4) R Deolinda Maria

Faias (AV DO Comércio)

4905 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vendas Novas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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